
 

Meeting of the Sustainable & Resilient Communities / 

Natural & Farm Lands Conservation Working Groups 
February 16, 2023 

3:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

Join by Zoom: https://scag.zoom.us/j/81380307908   

Conference Number: +1 669 444 9171 OR +1 669 900 6833  

Meeting ID: 813 8030 7908 

 

AGENDA   

 WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS (5 min.) 
Kim Clark (she/they), Resource Conservation & Resilient Communities Program Manager, SCAG, clark@scag.ca.gov  

 CONNECT SOCAL 2024 DRAFT PEIR UPDATE (20 min.) 
Karen Calderon (she/her), Senior Regional Planner, SCAG, calderon@scag.ca.gov   

 RAMP & SOCAL GREENPRINT UPDATE (20 min.) 
India Brookover (she/her), Senior Regional Planner, SCAG, brookover@scag.ca.gov   

 REGIONAL RESILIENCE FRAMEWORK UPDATE (20 min.) 
Anna Van (she/her), Associate Regional Planner, van@scag.ca.gov  

 CONNECT SOCAL 2024: RESILIENCE & CONSERVATION SUBCOMMITTEE (15 min.) 
Kim Clark (she/they), Resource Conservation & Resilient Communities Program Manager, SCAG, clark@scag.ca.gov  

 UPCOMING GRANT OPPORTUNITIES (25 min.) 
Jaqueline Favors (she/her), CivicSpark Climate Fellow, SCAG, favors@scag.ca.gov 
Matthew Aldama (he/him), CivicSpark Climate Fellow, SCAG, aldama@scag.ca.gov 
Maya Luong (she/her), CivicSpark Climate Fellow, SCAG, luong@scag.ca.gov  

 CONNECT SOCAL 2024: GENERAL UPDATES (10 min.) 
Leslie Cayton (she/they), Associate Regional Planner, SCAG, cayton@scag.ca.gov  

 REGIONAL ANNOUNCEMENTS & ADJOURN (5 min.) 
Kim Clark, Resource Conservation & Resilient Communities Program Manager, SCAG, clark@scag.ca.gov  

 

 

 

SCAG, in accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, is committed to providing special accommodations to those who are 
interested in participating in the workshop. SCAG is also committed to helping those with limited proficiency in the English language by 
providing translation services at the workshop in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act. We ask that you provide your request for 
special accommodations or translation services at least 72 hours prior to the meeting so that SCAG has sufficient time to make 
arrangements. Please contact India Brookover, Senior Regional Planner, at brookover@scag.ca.gov or by calling (213) 236-1919. 
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